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Company Description

Digital Turbine Inc. offers products and solutions for mobile operators, device OEMs and third parties. The company s productinclude DT Ignite(TM), a mobile device management solution with targeted app distribution capabilities, DTIQ(TM), a customized user

experience and app discovery tool, DT Marketplace(TM), an application and content store and DT Pay(TM), a content management and mobile payment solution. It operates primarily in Berlin, Singapore and Sydney. Digital Turbine, Inc., formerly known as

Mandalay Digital Group, Inc., is headquartered in Austin, Texas.

Latest Price asof()

$00

52 Week Range
$1.18

$4.20

11/19/2024

Total Return

% Total Return MTD
% Total Return QTD
% Total Return YTD
% Total Return 1 Year
% Total Return 3 Year
% Total Return 5 Year

Volume

Avg Daily Volume

Shares Outstanding

Avg Volume /Shares Out
Broker Recommendation
Broker Rating (Avg)
Upgrades (4 weeks)
Downgrades (4 weeks)
Target Price

Price Target (mean)
Target Up/Down Potential
Holders

Held by Insiders
Held by Institutions

$7.77

06/18/2025

APPS

-22.94%
-28.81%
148.52%

20.34%
-79.07%
-69.74%

Zacks Institutional Transaction Rank

Insider Trading Stats

Net % Chg Holdings- Last 12 wks
#oflInside Buyers -Last 12 wks
#ofInside Sellers -Last 12 wks
Zacks Insider Rank

Dividends

Annualized Div Growth -3 Years
Annualized Div Growth -5 Years

#ofDividend Increases -3 Years
#of Dividend Increases -5 Years

Last Dividend Amount

Next Dividend Amount
Next Dividend Ex-Date

Zacks Earnings & Dividend Score

Prior Close

$4.20

Day Range
$4.13

SP 500

2.11%
4.42%
10.75%
16.92%
61.76%
107.96%

4,112,166
108.38
3.79%

2.50

$5.17
0.23%

6.10%
63.66%
78.3

Open Volume Annual Div. Mkt Cap ($Mil) Zack Rank - Buy
.26 000 sares
Zacks Recommendation
AvgVolume Div. Yield Beta
Neutral
54.31 4,112,166 0.00% 2.29 (Since 04/07/25)
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Actuals Estimates
Earnings Per Share Actual Y/Y% Earnings Per Share Estimate Y/Y %
Last Quarter (06/2025) 100.00% Current Quarter (09/2025) -0.03 25.00%
Prior Quarter (03/2025) 0.02 -66.67% Next Quarter (12/2025) 0.07 39.15%
Last Year (03/2025) 0.03 -88.00% Current Year (03/2026) 0.04 100.00%
Prior Year (03/2024) 0.25 -70.59% Next Year (03/2027) 0.40 900.00%
Sales Sales
Last Quarter (06/2025) 131 10.96% Current Quarter (09/2025) 165 39.15%
Prior Quarter (03/2025) 119 6.17% Next Quarter (12/2025) 187 39.15%
Last Year (03/2025) 491 -9.91% Current Year (03/2026) 683 39.15%
Prior Year (03/2024) 544 -18.24% Next Year (03/2027) 875 28.14%
Long Term Growth Rate Long Term Growth Rate
EPS-5 Year -49.46% EPS-3to5 Year Estimate 39.15%
Sales-5 Year 5.46% EPS-3to5 Year-1StDev

Zacks Sector Rank

Top 32% (5 out of 16)

Zacks Sub-Industry Rank
Top 27% (64 out 0f 246)
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Key Ratio Data
Valuation
Price /Earnings (F12M)
PEG Ratio (F12M)
Price /Book Value (TTM)
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Return
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Returnon Assets

Return on Capital

Style Scores
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VGM:

APPS
21.89%
0.56%
2.98%

45.34%
0.73%
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5yr Med
26.06%
1.15%
2.66%

45.46%
13.96%

79.09%
44.15%
259.31%

23.88%
9.38%
10.05%
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